
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
9 

129 
105 

1 
10 
8 

12 
38 
3 
6 

225 
143 
15 

142 
123 

Name 
Marco PIRAN 
Luca GHERARDI 
Andrea VIVIANI 
Luca LOMBARDI 
Davide BAGNATI 
Massimo ANNIGONI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Igor IOCULANO 
Giorgio PASSONI 
Simone CONTI 
Matteo FREGNI 
Kostian MANNO 
Stefano SCIANNAMEA 
Alberto TESTI 
Stefano GATTA 

Model/Engine 
APRILIA RSV4 
DUCATI 999 RR 
SUPERDUKE 1290 
GSXR 
APRILIA RSV4 
CBR 1000 

HONDA 
SUZUKI GSXR1000 

R1 
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 
DUCATI 999 
GSX R 

Class 
AM1000 

AM1000 

AM1000 

AM1000 

AM1000 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM 

AM600 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM1000 

AM1000 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
7 
6 
6 
2 

Total Tm 
14:13.972 
14:16.980 
14:17.452 
14:18.451 
14:26.311 
14:50.599 
14:53.104 
15:24.145 
15:30.306 
14:15.486 
14:32.859 
10:14.587 
9:07.406 
9:44.555 
2:59.934 

Diff 

3.008 
3.480 
4.479 

12.339 
36.627 
39.132 

1:10.173 
1:16.334 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
8 Laps 

Gap 

3.008 
0.472 
0.999 
7.860 

24.288 
2.505 

31.041 
6.161 
1 Lap 

17.373 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 

37.149 
4 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.008 

Avg. Speed 

106,191 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.946 

Best Speed 

108,027 

Best Lap by 

105 - Andrea VIVIANI 
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MES Experience 
PROVE LIBERE MES 

1° Endurance Amatori 

Practice (10 Laps) 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

21/05/2017 15:35 


